1
Contact confirmation switch (digital gap switch) single unit
GPS3 Series
● Port size: Rc1/8
Specifications
Descriptions Short range
GPS3-E
Wide range

Specifications
  Basic specifications are the same as the single units on page 1.
How to order
Code Content
A  Station No.
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations
B  Detection range scale
Blank 0.03 to 0.4
E 0.02 to 0.15
C  Output style
N NPN open collector (2-point)
P PNP open collector (2-point)
L IO-Link communication
D  Regulator/solenoid valve assembly position  *1
R Right-side assembly (supply port on right)
L Left-side assembly (supply port on left)
E  Port size (supply side)  *2
Blank Rc1/4
F  Screen display  *3
Blank Displayed (factory default)
T Non-displayed (factory default)
G  Connector cable
Blank 5 m connector cable attached(One side elbow)
D 5 m connector cable attached (both sides elbows/straight)
J Without connector cable
H  Pressure display unit  *4
Blank SI units only (domestic model)
KA With unit switching function (export model)
G  Connector cable
F  Screen display
D  Regulator/solenoid
valve assembly position
H  Pressure
display
unit
E  Port size (supply side)
UGPS3 2 E N T JR
C  Output style
B  Detection range scale
A  Station No.
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1:  The assembly uses regulator for R1000 low-pressure
and solenoid valve with needle for GPS2-AB3X-2H-
FL-DC24V. Left or right assembly position depends on
whether the GPS3 display is on the left or right.
*2: Port size for regulator and solenoid valve with
needle. (The port size for single GPS3 units is Rc1/8)
*3:  OS mode allows configuration of screen display and
non-display settings.
*4:  In compliance with the new Measurement Act, export
models (with unit select function "KA") cannot be used
in Japan.
Dimensions
Station No. n
1 2 3 4 5 6
Dimension B 123 166 209 252 295 338
Dimension C 52 95 138 181 224 267